61 62
HDS3 Magnetic Starters
Standard: IEC60947-4
MOTOR MANAGEMENT
Motor
power pe
 (KW, AC-3, 380V)
Rated

/HDS338B09*701
0.37 1~1.6 1P6 HDS318B09*71P6M
/HDS338B09*71P6
0.75 1.6~2.5 2P5 HDS318B09*72P5M
/HDS338B09*72P5
1.5 2.5~4 04 HDS318B09*704M
/HDS338B09*704
2.2 4~6 06 HDS318B09*706M
/HDS338B096*706
3
12
5.5~8 08 HDS318B09*708M
/HDS338B09*708
4 7~10 10 HDC3-12A HDS318B12*710M
/HDS338B12*710
5.5 18 9~13 13 HDC3-18A HDS318B18*713M
/HDS338B18*713
7.5
25
HDS3-38
Metallic
12~18 18
HDC3-25A
HDS338B25*718M
/HDS338B25*718
11 17~25 25 HDS338B25*725M
/HDS338B25*725
15 32 23~32 32 HDC3-32A
HDR3s-38
HDS338B32*732M
/HDS338B32*732
18.5 38 30~40 38 HDC3-38A HDS338B38*740M
/HDS338B38*740
18.5 40
HDS3-95
Metallic
30~40 40 HDC3-40A
HDR3s-93
HDS395B40*740
22 50 37~50 50 HDC3-50A HDS395B50*750
30 65 48~65 65 HDC3-65A HDS395B65*765
37 80 63~80 80 HDC3-80A HDS395B80*780
45 93A 80~93 93 HDC3-95A HDS395B95*793
Order Information
HDS3 Magnetic Starters
Standard: IEC60947-4
MOTOR MANAGEMENT
Range
name
Frame
size
Operation
type
Rated
current
Coil
voltage
Coil
frequency
Thermal
relay Housing
HDS3 38 B 09 M 7 P16
HDS3 18: 18A
38: 38A
B:
with push button
09: 9A
12: 12A
18: 18A
25: 25A
32: 32A
38: 38A
C: 36V
F: 110V
S: 127V
M: 220/230V
Q: 380/400V
L: 415V
X: 440V
7: 50/60Hz P16: 0.1-0.16A
1P6: 1.0-1.6 A
………………..
93: 80-93A
Default:
Plastic
M: Metal
95: 95A 40: 40A
50: 50A
65: 65A
80: 80A
95: 95A
Default:
M: Metal
Frame size 38 with plastic housing
Frame size 18/38/95 with metal housing
IP54 Protection level
With HDC3 series contactor and HDR3s
series thermal relay
◆
◆
◆
◆
Range Presentation Features
HDS3 is Himel 3 series range of Magnetic Starter mainly
used for AC 50/60Hz control system and maximum rated
working voltage up to 660V. Direct start and stop of three-
phase squirrel cage induction motor with maximum rated
working current up to 95A under AC-3 using type, and
overload protection is provided for the motor.
Note: Please refer to P(62) for detailed order information.
Selection Code
  Technical Parameters
Magnetic Starters
HDS3-18 Metal HDS3-38 Metal